
SWE PTA Board Members
2025-26 

President
Michelle Le

president@sweptatx.org

Vice President - Membership
Sarah McClellan

membership@sweptatx.org

Vice President - Fundraising
Dolores Maldonado

fundraising@sweptatx.org

Secretary
Diane Foote

secretary@sweptatx.org

Treasurer
Emily Black-Huynh

treasurer@sweptatx.org

Parliamentarian
Annie Chen

parliamentarian@sweptatx.org

Communications
Rachael Gleason

communication@sweptatx.org

Family Engagement
Brenda Hill

familyengagement@sweptatx.org

Hospitality
Nicole Collins

hospitality@sweptatx.org

Programs
Ann Velasco

programs@sweptatx.org

Reflections
Grace Chen

reflections@sweptatx.org

Spirit Night
Kristina Tannery

spiritnight@sweptatx.org

Spirit Wear
Stasha Tate

spiritwear@sweptatx.org

Volunteers (VIPS)
Edith Cantero

vips@sweptatx.org

Yearbook
Alyse Gomez

yearbook@sweptatx.org
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